Joe Jr. Menu

https://menuweb.menu
167 3rd Avenue, City Of New York, 10003, United States Of America
+12124735150

The menu of Joe Junior from New York includes 220 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $6.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Joe Jr. Restaurant is a cozy diner
serving traditional American cuisine. The menu offers a wide selection of breakfast items including cereals,
sandwiches, Belgian waffles, pancakes, omelettes, and egg plates. For lunch and dinner, guests can enjoy

dishes like triple-decker sandwiches, cold salad platters, spinach pie, turkey meatloaf, roast chicken, and
pastichio. Specials include salmon, filet of sole, fish cakes with spaghetti, chicken croquettes, vegetable lasagna,
shrimp Creole, and beef meatloaf. Classic flavors like buffalo wings, French onion soup, Yankee bean soup, and

Virginia ham are also available. Come and enjoy a meal at Joe Jr. Restaurant, where you can chat with locals

while enjoying delicious homecooked meals.
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Joe Jr. Menu

Entrées

FRIED SHRIMP

10 Most Popular

AMERICAN CHEESE

Mains

CHICKEN SALAD PLATTER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toast
PEANUT BUTTER ON TOAST

Grill

PASTICHIO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Specialties

ICE CREAM SODA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Hamburgers

TURKEY CHEESE BURGER

$16.9

$4.3

$8.4

$4.3

$2.8

$8.5

$3.3

$5.8

$5.4

Fries

HOME FRIES

Special Burger

GREEK BURGER

Kids

CEREALS

Main

MATZOH BALL SOUP

Doner Kebab

SHISH KEBAB PLATTER

Juices
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

Kids Menu

PEANUT BUTTER JELLY

Juices Small (0,3L)

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

House Specials

MEAT LOAF

Waffles

BELGIAN WAFFLES

$8.5

$2.5

$4.0

$11.5

$2.3

$3.3

$4.2

$3.3

$5.2

$5.1
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Quick Bites

GRILLED SALAMI

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Milk Shakes

MILK SHAKE

Sweets & Desserts
FRUIT CUP

Meal Deals

STEAK EGGS

Boosters: Veg.

DIET DELIGHT

Meats

BROILED SIRLOIN STEAK

Cereals

WITH BANANA OR RAISINS

Coffee And Tea

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Hot Subs

HOT ROAST BEEF

$5.1

$3.3

$4.0

$13.9

$8.6

$17.9

$3.5

$1.4

$8.9

Country Fresh Eggs And
Three Egg Omelettes
FETA CHEESE OMELETTE $6.8

Hot Entrées

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA $11.8

Benedicts

GRILLED HAM $4.4

Breakfast Dishes

TWO FRESH EGGS ANY STYLE $4.6
Breakfast 3 Egg
Omelettes

HAM SWISS CHEESE OMELETTE $7.8
Eggs & Omelettes

WESTERN OR SPANISH OMELETTE $6.4
Country Fresh Eggs

TWO EGGS AS YOU LIKE THEM $4.7

From Our Grill

BLUEBERRY OR BANANA

PANCAKES $7.2
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $1.5
Egg And Omelettes

HAM OR BACON OMELETTE $6.5
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Frozen Treats

SUNDAES $4.5
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $2.5

Plates And Sandwiches

GYRO PLATE $9.0
Broiled

BROILED FILET OF LEMON SOLE $15.9
Sunrise

LOX $11.9

Combination Dishes

MEAT LOAF PARMIGIANA $9.3

Chef's Special Selections

BANANA OR BLUEBERRY

PANCAKES $6.5
Breakfast Cereals

HOT CEREAL $2.8
Breakfast Pastries

DANISH PASTRY $1.6

French
FRENCH ONION SOUP

Omelette Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $7.4

Juices & Beverages
PRUNE JUICE $1.6

From The Broiler - Steaks

& Chops

BROILED PORK CHOPS $13.4
Bagels & Retail

BAGEL OR BIALY $1.8

Oven Baked Grinders

ROAST BEEF CHEESE $10.0
The Box Lunch

HAM SWISS $5.8
Fresh Country Eggs
(Breakfast)

CORNED BEEF HASH TWO EGGS $7.4
Light Stuff

FRESH FRUIT SALAD $4.0
Egg &Amp;Amp;
Omelettes

VIRGINIA HAM STEAK EGGS $12.0

Hot Open Face

HOT LONDON BROIL
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Shaggy&Amp;Apos;S
Sides

TUNA FISH SLICED EGG $9.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

SPINACH PIE $8.5
Boars Head Cold Cut
Suggestions

VIRGINIA HAM $6.1

Desserts - Specials Made
Daily

PIES $3.0

Kid's Menu - Entrees
BROILED SHRIMP $16.9

Desserts - From The

Fountain
EGG CREAM $2.3

Sandwich On Pita Bread

BEEF SOUVLAKI $10.8

Hot Sandwiches $11.50

HOT ROAST VIRGINIA HAM

Fruits, Cereals &
Breakfast Treats

HALF GRAPEFRUIT $1.8

Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA $3.3

Breakfast Special $10

PANCAKES OR FRENCH TOAST $4.7

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $7.8
Meat & Ribs

SLICED TURKEY $9.7

Main Course

ROUMANIAN STEAK $15.9
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PLATTER $9.8

Cold Salad Platters

SALMON OR SARDINE PLATTER $8.9

HARD BOILED EGGS (2) SALAD

PLATTER $7.9

From The Broiler

BROILED CHICKEN OR FRIED
CHICKEN

BABY BROILED BEEF LIVER $9.2

$9.4

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
GREEK

Side Dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN $1.3
ONION RINGS $3.1
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FRENCH FRIES BROILED SEAFOOD 5179
COMBINATION :
Drinks CHOPPED SIRLOIN STEAK $10.1
FOUNTAIN SODA $1.4
Platter Parade $15.20
FRESH LEMONADE $2.3
OPEN NOVA SCOTIA CREAM 5105
CANNED SODA $1.5 CHEESE :
Hot Drink GRILLED CHEESE BACON DELUXE $8.2
ot Drinks OPEN STEAK PLATTER $10.7
SANKA $1.4 FRIED FISH SANDWICH DELUXE ~ $9.6
HERBAL TEA $1.4
COFFEE Seafood
T tina D t BROILED SALMON FILET $14.9
empting besserts FRIED FILET OF SOLE $15.9
TOASTED BREAD OR DONUT $1.3 SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $16.9
gg‘NJ:\é'ID_'CAKE OR COOKIES OR $1.7 BROILED DEEP SEA SCALLOPS  $14.9
FRIED COMBINATION SEAFOOD
HOMEMADE MUFFINS CORN $1.5 bLATTER $17.9
Barnyard Suggestions Beverages
SALAMI OR PASTRAMI OMELETTE  $8.4 COFFEE OR TEA s15
TOMATO OR ONION OR SPINACH
OMELETTE $5.5 !I%IiD COFFEE ORICED g, ,
JOE JR. OMELETTE $8.4 FRESH SQUEEZED s
ORANGE JUICE :
Side Orders CHOCOLATE MILK $2.3
ONE EGG $5.4 ICED TEA OR ICED COFFEE $2.3
IDAHO FRENCH FRIED POTATOES  $2.6
MASHED OR HOME FRIED Breakfast
POTATOES $3.1
HOME BAKED MUFFINS $1.5
COLE SLAW OR POTATO SALAD  $2.6 WHITE EGG OMELETTE $5.0
Starters FRIED EGGS $3.1
TWO EGGS $4.0
LONDON BROIL $7.1 WESTERN EGG on6

FRENCH ONION SOUP AU GRATIN ~ $5.0 ERESH ERUIT CUP $4.0
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Salads

TUNA FISH SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
EGG SALAD

CHEF SALAD
CALIFORNIA SALAD
GREEK SALAD

DIET SALAD

Omelettes

VEGETABLE OMELETTE
MUSHROOM OMELETTE
COTTAGE CHEESE OMELETTE
HAM OMELETTE

CHEESE OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE
SPANISH OMELETTE

Uncategorized

TUNA MELT DELUXE
AMERICAN CHEESE OMELETTE
FRIED DEEP SEA SCALLOPS
PASTRAMI OMELETTE

FRIED FILET

TUNA FISH SALAD PLATTER
HOT ROAST TURKEY

POUND CAKE
ALL PIES

\ JELLO

RICE PUDDING

$5.5
$5.0
$4.5
$11.9
$7.4
$7.4
$8.6

$6.4
$5.8
$5.8
$6.0
$6.4
$7.0
$6.6

$9.1
$5.8
$14.9
$8.0
$7.3
$8.4

$1.6
$3.0
$2.8
$3.3

CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE $3.7
CHEESE CAKE $3.7
MELON IN SEASON $3.3
CREPES
MILKSHAKES
PANCAKE
Eggs &Amp;Amp;
Omelettes
MOZZARELLA OR CHEDDAR OR $6.0
SWISS CHEESE OMELETTE
LOX ONIONS EGGS $10.9
TOMATO OMELETTE OR ONION
OMELETTE OR SPINACH $5.3
OMELETTE
SALAMI TWO EGGS $7.4
HAM CHEESE OR BACON CHEESE $7.4
OMELETTE
JOE JR OMELETTE $7.4
FETA CHEESE TOMATO OR FETA $7.4
CHEESE SPINACH OMELETTE
EGGS FLORENTINE OR EGGS $8.4
BENEDICT
TURKEY OR CHICKEN BREAST $12.0
EGGS
AVOCADO JALAPENO CHEESE $8.4
OMELETTE
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

<5 SPAGHETTI $4.9

. ROAST BEEF $7.0
Mmoo TURKEY

ICE CREAM $3.3
MEAT

BURGER
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TOSTADAS
CHICKEN
SOUP
PIZZA

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
BACON BURGER

BACON CHEESE
BURGER

SWISS BURGER

PIZZA BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

TURKEY BURGER

LOW CALORIE BURGER

LOW CALORIE CHEESEBURGER
PATTY MELT

BEEFBURGER

Sandwiches

ONE EGG SANDWICH
TWO EGGS SANDWICH

HAM AMERICAN
CHEESE

ROAST TURKEY
CORNED BEEF OR PASTRAMI

CHICKEN CUTLET OR CHICKEN
BREAST

SWISS OR MOZZARELLA OR
CHEDDAR CHEESE

GRILLED AMERICAN CHEESE

GRILLED SWISS OR CHEDDAR
CHEESE

TUNA MELT

$4.9
$6.0

$6.4

$5.2
$5.3
$5.4
$5.4
$7.9
$8.7

$4.5

$2.0
$2.5

$5.2

$7.1
$6.8

$6.1

$4.5
$3.8
$4.3

$6.5

LOX CREAM CHEESE
TUNA FISH

SALMON OR SARDINES
HAM OR BACON EGGS

VIRGINIA HAM AMERICAN
CHEESE

CHICKEN BREAST DELUXE
B.L.T.

GRILLED CHEESE

REUBEN SANDWICH

Ingredients Used
%@. MILK
i f MELON
W

PEAS
FETA CHEESE
HAM
AVOCADO
BACON
LETTUCE
CHICKEN BREAST
GRAPEFRUIT
TOMATO
EGG
SAUSAGE
PORK MEAT
ONION
FRENCH ONION
CHOCOLATE
BANANA

CHOCOLATE CHIP
CHEDDAR

$8.4
$5.6
$5.8
$4.6

$10.0

$8.8
$7.3
$7.3
$8.7

$2.3
$3.3
$2.8
$4.0
$4.7
$5.9
$4.5
$4.5
$8.7
$1.8
$2.3
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Joe Jr.

167 3rd Avenue, City Of New
York, 10003, United States Of
America

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00-23:30
Tuesday 06:00-23:30
Wednesday 06:00-23:30
Thursday 06:00-23:30
Friday 06:00-23:30
Saturday 06:00-23:30
Sunday 06:00-23:30
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